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2025/2026 UTME ADMISSIONS:

FIRST ADMISSION LIST
ACCOUNTING
Candidate’s Name JAMB Reg No.
Ozogbu Confidence Amarachi 202551893355HF
Nwadiubu Gift Oyinyechi 202551809945HF
Anyanwu Chigozie Martha 202550831762BA
Onwuachumba Mary Chidiebube 202550463553FA
Mbagwu Chidinma Lucy 202550199268CF
Agbai Chioma Faustina 202551888218BF
Mbagho Victor Ugochukwu 202551791884DF
ARCHITECTURE
Candidate’s Name JAMB Reg No
Daniel Promise Chisom 202550568430GF
Chijioke Victor Onyedikachi 202551696071BF
Ihekuna Munachi Emmanuel 202551767091CF
Okeke Antonio Oluebubechukwu 20255038384 21A
BANKING & FINANCE
Candidate’s Name JAMB Reg No
Uboegbu Mmezi Grace 202551628757]F
BIOCHEMISTRY

Candidate’s Name JAMB Reg No

Eze Jubilee Amarachi 202550100156GF
Azubuike Chidera Favour 202550326888EA
Okeke Christian Chiagoziem 202550422964HF
Samuel Faith Amarachi 202550606092EF
Theophilus Amarachi Grace 202550237818DA
Sylvanus Precious Chinedum 202550782710HF
Ndukwe Precious Chidinma 202551687727DA

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Candidate’s Name JAMB Reg No
Christopher Chidimma Mary 202551750241BA
Innocent Laurina Chioma 202550719985BA
Iwueke Maryann Mmesoma 202551903773EF
Abajuo Chisom Favour 202551146723CA
Ngerem Emmanuel Chukwubuike 202550506006BF
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Anaele Longinus Chijioke
Obasi Emmanuel Chigozie
Uzoije Chidera Gift
Christopher Miracle Oluebube
Ejekam Chiamaka Vivian
Chijioke Miracle Chidera
Ndubuaku Chidubem Martins
Madumere Mmesoma Daniella
Ekechukwu Wisdom Chukwuemeka
Celestine Ezechinyere Samuel
Ogbonna Favour Gift
Nwokodimma Amarachi Prisca
Chibuzo Onyinyechi Norah
CHEMISTRY

Candidate’s Name
Ojukwu Amara Miracle

COMPUTER SCIENCE
Candidate’s Name
Eburuo Michael Kamsiyochukwu
Nwaka Chibuike Goodluck
Nwaka Chiemela Emmanuel
Onyeaghalam Ifeanyi Joseph
Nwariri Chinonso Desmond
Owunna Chukwuebuka Kenneth
Anochiri Chijindu Victor
Osuji Anthonio Chibundu
Chinedu Michael Angel
Okechukwu Ginikachukwu Assumpta
Ogu Obinna Emmanuel
Onyekwere Macdonald Chinemeucheya
Uzoma Princewill Chiemezuo
Emenike David Chizimuzor
Ernest Destiny Kelechi
Chijioke Chikamso Samuel
Ezeogu Chidubem Shedrack
Adimekwe Chiemerie Nicholas
Chinyereugo Sunny Chisom
Chukwunuruokwum Chizaram Laurina
Ogbaji Ebenezer Edey

202551173363BA
2025514629471A
202552029361FF
2025507850451F
2025501786611A
202550075190GF
202550356726]F
202551752109HF
202550688234CA
2025505487621A
202551383598BA
202551956806CF
202550431590HF

JAMB Reg No
202550274752EA

JAMB Reg No
202550009011HF
202550917065EF
202550911348DF
202550948817DA
202551679191FF
202550316742EA
202550384951EF
202551137770EA
202551712539EA
202551858901BF
202551574847DF
202550326812EA
202551045325]A
202550779785HA
202551638732JF
202550003549CF
202551603083CF
2025510750241A
202550723781DA
202550115948FA
202550487448IF
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22 Uzoka Nelson Somtochukwu 202551859387FF
23 Njoku Sixtus Chukwudi 202551881287]A
24 Okorie Chidera Augustine 202550882099HF
25 Ekeanyanwu Donald Onyemauche 202551028794]JF
26 Ogamanya Chukwuemeka Emmanuel 202551228362EA
27 Onuoma Chidozie Desmond 202550470985DF
CYBER SECURITY
SN Candidate’s Name JAMB Reg No
1 Ogoh Chinemeze Jerrymartins 202551785609GA
2 Abaekwuwe Blessing Ebieremchukwu 202550361728HA
3 Okechukwu Ugwumsinachi Solomon 202550202436FA
4 Uchendu Chinomso Godwin 202550182522GA
5 Ubah Chisom Stephen 2025504355791A
6 Okpaleke Charles Chinedu 202550195558FA
7 Willis-Nnadieze Praise Chika 202550725437BF
8 Durueke Precious Chisom 202551609137GA
9 Onwuchekwa Wisdom Nnamdi 202550948696GF
10 Membis Chima Ifeanyi 202551791187AF
11 Chilaka Felix Chinemerem 2025517214231A
12 Omoyayi Daniel Oluwamuyiwa 202551571900EF
13 Innocent Victor Chukwuebuka 202551876088FF
ECONOMICS
SN Candidate’s Name JAMB Reg No
1 Izugboekwe Maria Nzubechukwu 202551218511IF
2 Ibe Stephen Chijioke 202551220409]JF
3 Nwaofor Anthony Chidera 202551068149GF
4 Nlem Favour Oluebube 202551487188]JF
5 Chilaka Favour Ogadimma 2025518571021A
6 Chilaka Chimuanya Juliet 202551856853]A
INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS & PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT

SN Candidate’s Name JAMB Reg No

1 Ebere Eudora Chinemerem 202551148033CF

ENGLISH & LITERARY STUDIES
SN Candidate’s Name JAMB Reg No
1 Nwawudu Marachi Angel-Favour 202550343326CF
2 Anozie Ujunwa Precious 202550251965HA
3 Lemchi Chinazaekpere Ann 202550403063CA
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SCIENCE

SN Candidate’s Name JAMB Reg No
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1 Uba Vivian Kosisochukwu 202551289379]F
2 Uzomba Victor Chinonso 202551133273BA
3 Onumajuru Rosecollect Onyedikachi 202551791361IF
4 Awuzie Nancy Chizaram 202551104654DF
5 Oluamanam Faustina Ugomma 202551274377FF
6 Obioma Udoka Ann 202551387498IA
HISTORY & INTERNATIONAL STUDIES
SN Candidate’s Name JAMB Reg No
1 Anyanwu Mary Chineye 202550833229IF
2 Ononiwu Chidinma 202552020432FA
3 Okehie Rita Amarachi 202551051249BF
4 Anams Blessing Chioma 202550446742DA
5 Uchendu Precious Chinoyerem 202550228037BA
6 Omoyayi Samuel Uzoma 202551573858EA
7 Nwaneri Peace Munachiso 202550212011FF
8 Ebere Lucky Emmanuel 202550948224FA
9 lkewete Ogochukwu Glory 202550365756HA
10 Okeke Blessing Oluchi 202551220427AF
11 Anuebunwa Ezinne Favour 202550765910]JF
MARKETING
SN Candidate’s Name JAMB Reg No
Okwuchi Isaac Somtochukwu 202551653719CA
MATHEMATICS
SN Candidate’s Name JAMB Reg No
Lawal Saidi Jimoh 202551775945CF
MEDICAL LABORATORY SCIENCE
SN Candidate’s Name JAMB Reg No
1 Emmanuel Chiagoziem Bright 202550424809GF
2 Abraham Vanessa 202551003734]A
3 Melody Sabastine Onyinyechukwu 202551588184EA
4 Nwede Kennedy Chukwudi 202551736379GF
5 Ajogwu Emmanuel Oche 202550968021FF
6 Anayo Chinaza Umunna 202550912077]JF
7 Kelechukwu Onyekachi Promise 202551046227EF
8 Orji Emmanuel Nduka 202550591342HF
9 Obioha Onyinye Christabel 202551535385DA
10 Unagwu Jessica Chisom 202551975126AF
11 Uzoma Chika Maryann 202550787639DF
12 Mmeremikwu Chisom Precious 202551230375EF
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Nnamdi Chinaza Success
Digba Chidimma
Aguocha Chibugo Maureen

Okechukwu Chinwendu Kindness

Nnamdi Angel Chiamaka
Onuegbu Nmesoma Nora
Eberechi Joy Chimuanya
Eletuo Constance Ogechukwu
Ogbonna Ifeanyi Gerald
Ogbonna Chibuike Arthur
Mba Deborah Chidera

Ebere Chinyere Maryclaret
Ojimmadu Chizaram Best
Okeke Edith Chinaemerem
Oparaugo Precious Chisomaga
Oguegbu Chiazokam Augusta
Onyeka Esther Chinyere
Anozie Peace Onyinyechi
Akamadu Oluebube Favour
Obiekwe Victoria Omasirichi
Duruji Vera Chimdindu
Chukwu Rejoice Chidiuto
Nwachukwu Uchechi Daniella
Emmanuel Precious Chiziterem
Odume Gloria Adaugo
Nwaogu Maryjane Oluebube

Onuchukwu Maxmillian Chinonso

Okolie Confidence Oluebube
Nnakwe Udoka Veronica
Ekechukwu Judith Chidera

Ekechukwu Emmanuella Chiamaka
MEDICINE AND SURGERY

Candidate’s Name
Ahaneku Miracle Chidimma
Eze Uchechukwu Johnpaul

Chukwudi Chikamji Anthony-Harrison

Ejiakuamu Akachukwu Elvis
Alocha Francisca Oluomachi
Asomba Uchechukwu Gift

202551126329FF

202550652774FA
202550473919]JA

202550238886BA
202550663308BA
202550822301AF
202550977662BF
202551402190FF

202550079907EA
202551052461DF
202551326786CA
202551146769HF
202551533426EA
202551888287FA
202550321264EA
202550831886FF

202550988589AF
202551028480FA
202551470408BF
202551549612FA
202550758682EA
202551222781BF
202550904500HF
202550875320FF

202551304236AF
202551371184EF
2025502457501A

202550569846BF
2025511344171F

202550883715HA
202550885946DA

JAMB Reg No

202552014016CA
202550255036BA
2025514725041A
202550249299AF
202550011977GF
202550744155]JF
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Elodis Somtochukwu Emmanuella

Onyearugbulem Natasha Uzoaku

Uwa Uchechi Precious

Ogunna Deborah Thuoma

Ibekwe Kenneth Chukwudi

Chukwudi Oluomachi Mary-Mira

Ogu Esther Adanma

Elochukwu Chioma Mirian

Ekeoma David Ebube

MICROBIOLOGY

Candidate’s Name

Nwachukwu Akachukwu Favour

Anyanwu Precious Adaeze

Alionye Jennifer Chinwendu

Nwosu Amarachi Favour

Chima Delight Nzubechi

Njoku Divine Ozioma

Ukachukwu Bede Chinecherem

Okwuchukwuobi Chinaemerem Martha

Njoku Chidera Felicitas

Emeka Anulika Favour

Ogbu Onyinyechi Esther

Ugwuegbu Precious Chinwekene

Aririguzo Rosemary Chigaemezu

Njoku Stephanie Ngozi

Ekeoma Precious Mmesomachukwu

Nwadi Destiny Chinecherem

Iheanebom Mirable Adanna

Chibuzo Eaglet Chikadibia

Ukoha Chinemerem Maryjane
NURSING SCIENCE

Candidate’s Name

Chukwuma [jeoma

Chinedu Esther Ujunwa

Obioha Finnian Chinemerem

Okorie Thomas Nzubechukwu

Nwagu Kyrian Mmaduabuchi

Onuoha Emmanuella Kelechi

Ebingonye Eustace Chibuihie

202550921115DA
202550081309GA
202551657346DA
202552004764BF
2025504846941A

202551348143BF
202551226749DA
202551779619IF

202550415885DF

JAMB Reg No
202550119425FA
2025501728471A
2025512328571A
202550435558JA
202551987296FA
202550719410DF
202551133313]JF
202551374412FF
202551614672DA
202551428797CA
202551496938IA
202551611256BA
202550593200]JF
202550823333HA
202551914037CF
202551794982DA
202551599045HF
202550277199GA
20255058914 2FF

JAMB Reg No
202550354957BA
202551786515JA
202551883258CA
202551287294HA
202551288162AF
202551377862]JF
202551781386IF
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Maduagwu Ezinne Urslla

Udoji Chetachi Nancy

Nwoha Chinwendu Vena

Ubakanwa Uchechi Confidence

Ukaegbu Amarachi Gladys

Nnamdi Marvelous Chinwendu

Okereke Chioma Joy

Adibe Calista Chizoba
PHILOSOPHY

Candidate’s Name

Sive Clinton Ejike

Onuoha Onyinyechi Pamela

202550354719GA
202550947619DF
202551598141DF
202551134725GF
202551925075DA
202551769756]F

202550501914FA
202550931561FA

JAMB Reg No
202551529665DF
202551371334FF

PLANT SCIENCE & BIOTECHNOLOGY

Candidate’s Name
Nzeakor Gerald Goziechi

POLITICAL SCIENCE

Candidate’s Name
Tomike Amarachi Blessing
Enyeribe Omego Emmanuel
Onwuhaa Daniel Chiemerie
Chigbo Chimeremeze Japhet
Ikechukwu Goodness Chiemerie
Egbula Chilota Judith
Egbochue Chidiebele Franklin
Ikechukwu Prince Chidera
Ibenyenwa Chukwuebuka Emmanuel
Uzomezie Dominion Chidiebere
PSYCHOLOGY

Candidate’s Name
Chukwudoziri Oluchi Vivian

PUBLIC HEALTH
Candidate’s Name
Chukwu Peter Chukwuebuka
Obodozie Saviour Tochi
Odionye Mary-Ann Ezinne
Ibe Divine Ifeoma
Awazie Mac-Anthony
Nwaozuzu Jennifer Chukwukaima
Chinedu Chinaememma Zita

JAMB Reg No
202550935757GF

JAMB Reg No

202551483875DF
202551734569]A
202551401434DF
202551312053GA
2025504827941A
202551587352CA
202550357977BF
202550865110JA
202552027169]JA
202550244815AF

JAMB Reg No
202551022746DA

JAMB Reg No

202551609690FA
202551515550CF
202550386513CF
202550575387FA
202551174824CA
202550590573CF
202550826952CF
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Obiorah Favour Anyeahechukwu
Okolie Nekky Adaugo

Mbagwu Happiness Chinonso
Okafor-Nwaehirinne Joy Ifechidere
Dominic Kainechukwu Valentine
Okoye Ifunanya Immaculate
Nwoko Thuoma Chinonyerem
IThuoma Chinaza Victory

Alfred Angela Chinwenmeri
Okponwaeze Chikaire Peculiar
Ohazuruike Anthonia Oluchi

Ogor Chinecherem Peace
Chukwuma Faith Chinenye
Ndudiri Fechi Blessing

Ezebuihe Munachiso Olive
Emenike Star Chinenye

Cyril Favour Chisom

Onyegbulem Favour Nmesoma
Okwaraekezie Mercy Chinaecherem
Ogowuihe Munachi Pascaline
Eziuche Victoria Amarachi
Udemba Onyinyechukwu Loveth
Ibeh Chinecherem Judith

Osuorji Rachael Chidera

Anthony Success Chinaemere
Chilaka Elshaddai Kelechi
Ohajianya Rosecynthia Ogechi
Eric Victory Chimuanya
[lozuruike Favour Onyinyechi
Igwe Benedicta Chialuka

Njika Chiamaka Mirabel
Onyenakazi Jessica Amarachi
Obiorah Nancy Nmesoma
Ikechukwu Emmanuel Chinonso
Amadi Augusta Mmesomachukwu
Okwukwe Precious Munachi
Vincent Chisom Benedicta

Duru Chikamso Pamela
Anusionwu Nzubechukwu Miracle

202551292386HA
202551255081BF
202551775054BF
202550332632BA
202551135720DA
202550354281GF
202550667140EA
202551212664GA
202550966469CF
202551740386HF
202550832698IA
202551091742]JA
202551922409GA
202550823428HA
202551210799HF
202551644373BA
202551070704CA
202550841453AF
2025513649071A
202550605623BF
202550767977CA
202550815901IF
202550476145HF
202551150630FF
202551329832IF
202551048665BF
202551048923FF
202551071507]A
202551007456AF
202551123384FF
202551178920GA
202550094360HA
202550570261DA
202550863880GF
202550815768IF
202550952260BA
202551634534]JA
202551740431EA
202551790712AF
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Chukwunenye Chinecherem Victory
Anyanwu Stella Chigbompka
Ogonna Chinelo Salvation
Nwanoruo Jennifer Ifeoma
Ikechukwu Justice Kelechi
Nduagwuike Jessica Chinaemema
Asogu Claris Amarachi
Njoku Favour Adaugo
Okwara Judith Amaka
Ndukwu Esther Chigamezu
Chikezie Prisca Chizoba
Nnabuagha Chiamaka Cynthia
Nwarie Chizitere Immaculata
Ahanonu Paschaline Chinonso
Nwoke Eze Chigozie Moses
Umunnakwe Grace Gbasochi
Madu Clinton Kelechi
Ibeto Mmesoma Confidence
Emezibe Chinaechetam Favour
Michaels Angel Ada

SOCIOLOGY
Candidate’s Name
Njoku Chinaza Vivian

202551951990HA
202550957660IF

202550662441HA
202550390181CA
202551063231FA
202551112091JA

202550253503HF
202550948585FA
202550762385FA
202550552241HA
202550748939CA
202550936873]A

202550987970GA
202551273358CA
202550485467BF
202551735152CF
202551584519DA
202550605132JF

2025507430941A

202550081678CA

JAMB RegNo
202550402350HA
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